Near Lodha Heaven, Shivaji Chowk, Dombivali East and within the Jurisdiction of Thane Municipal Corporation.

1 24.06.2024 Before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor,
Indiabulls Mint Gladys Alvares
Road, Hiranandani Meadows,

Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610

25.06.2024
@

11.30 AM

Rs.2,09,300/-
(Rupees Two

lakh Nine
Thousand Three
Hundred Only)

Rs.20,93,000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Lakh
Ninety Three

Thousand
Only)

07.06.2024
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.28,69,497.10
(Rupees Twenty Eight

Lakh Sixty Nine
Thousand Four

Hundred Ninety Seven
and Ten Paisa Only)

21.02.202309.12.2022

1) Sampatti Gulab
Gaikwad,

2) Sapna Sampatti
Gaikwad

47619420000825

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing of Room No.6, admeasuring 297 Sq.ft of Barrak No.1811, Ward No.54, Prop.

[...]

Dassera Maidan, South: Shop No.5, North: Chawl.

2 24.06.2024 Before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor,
Indiabulls Mint Gladys Alvares
Road, Hiranandani Meadows,

Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610

25.06.2024
@

11.30 AM

Rs.4,14,400/-
(Rupees Four
Lakh Fourteen
Thousand Four
Hundred Only)

Rs.41,44,000/-
(Rupees Forty

One Lakh Forty
Four Thousand

Only)

07.06.2024
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.40,03,345.29
(Rupees Forty Lakh

Three Thousand Three
Hundred Forty Five

and Twenty Nine Paisa
Only)

27.11.202325.09.2023

1) Shobha Tanwani,
2) Laxman Tanwani,
3) Sunita Tanwani,
4) Maya Tanwani

31609440000092

Date: 25.05.2024, Place: Thane Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES